
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

53d 

67c 

5B 

47 

12 

Name 

Duane Lawson 

Rich Alten 

David Byrd 

Bernie Lacotta 

Rei Carvalho 

Class 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.042 

3.333 

6.827 

7.201 

Total Tm 

12:47.497 

12:47.539 

12:50.830 

12:54.324 

12:54.698 

Best Tm 

47.586 

47.514 

47.694 

47.762 

47.620 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/10/2019 5:27:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob 

Race Director  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.042 

Avg. Speed 

52.534 

Best Lap Tm 

47.514 

Best Speed 

53.037 

Best Lap by 

67c - Rich Alten 

 

Winter Race #9 

L0206 Master  

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:46:48 

CW Short 0.700 miles 

3/10/2019 13:44 


