Winter Race #9
Sorted on Laps

L0206 Master
CW Short 0.700 miles

Main
3/10/2019 13:44

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:46:48
Image: Company of the property of the

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
LO206	Masters								
1	53d	Duane Lawson	LO206 Masters	16		12:47.497	47.586		
2	67c	Rich Alten	LO206 Masters	16	0.042	12:47.539	47.514		
3	5B	David B rd	LO206 Masters	16	3.333	12:50.830	47.694		
4	47	Bernie Lacotta	LO206 Masters	16	6.827	12:54.324	47.762		
5	12	Rei Carvalho	LO206 Masters	16	7.201	12:54.698	47.620		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b
0.042	52.534	47.514	53.037	67c - Rich Alten
Chief of Timing & Scoring Ja	cob			Orbits

Race Director

www.m laps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 3/10/2019 5:27:44 PM